STORAGE-INV-9011335402/0.030CBM/35DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011340942/0.213CBM/26DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011340952/0.213CBM/26DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011344714/0.821CBM/20DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011344752/0.213CBM/20DAYS 10.000 1.00 10.000 0.00 36.750

317.00 0.00 1,164.98

Total Amount in USD: 317.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,164.98

USD Three Hundred And Seventeen Only

AED One Thousand One Hundred Sixty Four And Ninety Eight Fils Only